
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

No.

18
26
898
84
80
342
696
494
525
291
13
691
666
547
194
981

Name

Linus NYLÉN
Kalle OLSSON
Emil JÖNSSON
Björn RYDBERG
Ken BENGTSSON
Nisse KJELLSTRÖM
Jonathan MAGNUSSON
Jesper HÖGLUND
Simon BENGTSSON
Anton LARSSON
Edward NILSSON
Andreas SVENSSON
Pontus PETERSSON
Niklas THOMAS
Linus ERIKSSON
Linus LINDER

Club

HUSKVARNA MK
ÄLVBYGDENS MK
MC ALINGSÅS
TIBRO MK
GETINGE MK
WOXNADALENS MK
HANINGE MK
WOXNADALENS MK
LANDSKRONA MK
GETINGE MK
MK TRANAN
SKENE MS
SMK EKSJÖ
TIBRO MK
TOMELILLA MK
ANDERSLÖVS MK

Best Tm

1:54.204
1:54.647
1:55.618
1:56.279
1:56.335
1:57.913
1:58.125
1:59.350
1:59.793
2:00.397
2:00.756
2:01.555
2:02.245
2:02.334
2:02.831
2:06.913

Diff

0.443
1.414
2.075
2.131
3.709
3.921
5.146
5.589
6.193
6.552
7.351
8.041
8.130
8.627
12.709

Best Speed

53,273
53,067
52,622
52,322
52,297
51,597
51,505
50,976
50,788
50,533
50,383
50,051
49,769
49,733
49,531
47,938

In Lap

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Ulf Ahlgren / Jessica Ahlgren
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JSM Deltävling 4 - Limhams MK
MX 2

MX2 - Tidskval - Grupp A

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:19:59

Sturupsbanan 1,690 Km

2012-09-01 08:20


